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Lee Sale

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Lee Sale
Postcode ST15 8EW

Date of birth January 1973
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JONES HOMES (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED

VICTOR NEW HOMES LIMITED
GREYSMERE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
THE LINKS (BULWELL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LEOPOLD SQUARE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MEZZO MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BESWICK (BLOCK C) MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

BESWICK (BLOCK B) MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED
THE BRAMBLES (DOE LEA)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
NORTHUMBERLAND SQUARE
(LIVERPOOL) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

NORFOLK PARK (KENNINGHALL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
VALE CROFT (BOLSOVER)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BESWICK CITY EAST MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
00626625

01093541
06122136

05453573

05606162

05113149
06290265

06290262

06203683

06294770

06001159

06455753

05453577

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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913329554

913329554
38 Station Road

Stone

Staffordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
03/04/2017

03/04/2017
04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009
09/07/2009

09/07/2009

09/07/2009

05/07/2009

09/06/2009

09/06/2009

09/06/2009

Res. Date

Res. Date
14/03/2019

14/03/2019
26/04/2010

06/05/2010

26/04/2010

26/04/2010
21/07/2010

21/07/2010

21/07/2010

26/04/2010

13/05/2010

13/05/2010

26/04/2010

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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THE BEECHES (NORFOLK PARK) 05606158
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BESWICK ESTATE (CITY EAST) 06290268
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SYNERGY (TOWERS) MANAGEMENT 06352884
COMPANY LIMITED

GENESIS ESTATES (MANCHESTER) 04187305
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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09/06/2009 13/05/2010 Director

09/06/2009 11/06/2010 Director

04/12/2008 13/05/2010 Director

01/09/2008 17/11/2009 Director



